
DATE DAYS ACTIVITIES CELEBRATION/HOLIDAY

15.07.14 Tuesday Inauguration
19.07.14 Saturday Anandam
25.07.14 Friday Juma Alvida                                               (Holiday)
26.07.14 Saturday Anandam
29.07.14 Tuesday Id-ul-Fitre                                                   (Holiday)
01.08.14 Friday Naagpanchami                                        (Holiday)
02.08.14 Saturday Anandam
09.08.14 Saturday Anandam
10.08.14 Sunday Rakshabandhan                                     (Holiday)
15.08.14 Friday Independence Day                             (Celebration)
18.08.14 Monday Krishna janamathami                              (Holiday)
23.08.14 Saturday Anandam
29.08.14 Friday Ganesh chaturthi                                   (Holiday)
30.08.14 Saturday Anandam
05.09.14 Friday Teacher's day                                      (Celebration)
06.09.14 Saturday Anandam
13.09.14 Saturday Anandam
17.09.14 Wednesday Vishwakarma Poga                        (celebration)
20.09.14 Saturday Anandam
23.09.14 Tuesday Pitrarvisarjan                                           (Holiday)
25.09.14 Thursday Maharaja Agresen jayanti                    (Holiday)
27.09.14 Saturday Anandam

28.09.14 to 08.10.14
Monday to 
 Tuesday Preparation Practices Teaching  

02.10.14 Thursday Gandhi & Shashtri jayanti                   (Holiday)
03.10.14 
to 04.10.14

Friday to
Saturday Vijay Dashmi(dusshera)                   (Holiday)

06.10.14 Monday Id-ul-Juha                                                   (Holiday)
08.10.14 Wednesday Balmiki jayanti                                         (Holiday)
09.10.14-31.10.14 Thursday To Friday Teaching Pracice in school
22.10.14 
25.10.14 

Wednesday To
Saturday Deepawali                                                    (Holiday)

01.11.14 Saturday Anandam
04.11.14 Tuesday Moharram                                                  (Holiday)
06.11.14 Thursday Guru Nanak jayanti                                   (Holiday)
08.11.14 Saturday Anandam
15.11.14 Saturday Anandam
22.11.14 Saturday Anandam
24.11.14 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur sahidi diwas           (Holiday)
29.11.14 Saturday  A visit to lucknow mahotsav
06.12.14 Saturday Anandam
13.12.14 Saturday Chahallum                                                  (Holiday)
15.12.14 Monday Sardare Patel Sahidi divas                      (Holiday)
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16.12.14 to 
31.12.14

Tuesday to 
Wednesday Half yearly examination

25.12.14 Thursday Chrismas day                                              (Holiday)
28.12.14 Saturday Guro Govind Singh jayanti                     (Holiday)
03.01.15 Saturday Id-a milad                                                    (Holiday)
05.01.15 Monday Guro Govind Singh jayanti                        (Holiday)
10.01.15 Saturday Anandam
14.01.15 Wednesday Makar sankranti                               (Holiday)
17.01.15 Saturday Anandam
23.01.15 Friday Neta Subhash Chandra Bose jayanti       (Holiday)
24.01.15 Saturday Basant panchami                     (Celebration)
26.01.15 Monday Republic day                           (Celebration)
27.01.15
31.01.15

Tuesday to
Saturday Scout /guide traning program

02.02.15
 28.2.15

(Monday) to
(Saturday)

Teaching Pracice in school 
and critisum lessons

03.02.15 Saturday Guru Ravidas jayanti                           (Holiday)
17.02.15 Tuesday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
19.02.15 Tuesday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj jayanti    (Holiday)
04.03.15  
 07.03.15 

Wednesday  to
(Saturday) Holi                                                  (Holiday)

14.03.15 Saturday Anandam
21.03.15 Saturday Navratri prarambh                                     (Holiday)
28.03.15 Saturday Ram navmi (Holiday)
02.04.15 Saturday Mahavir jayanti                                           (Holiday)
03.04.15 Thursday Good Friday                                                 (Holiday)
04.04.15 Friday Anandam
11.04.15 Saturday Anandam
15.04.15 Saturday Dr. Ambedkar jayanti                                  (Holiday)
16.04.15 
 30.04.15 

Thesday To
Thesday Pre University examination

18.04.15 Thursday Anandam
25.04.15 Saturday Anandam
04.05.15 Monday Buddha  purnima                                           (Holiday)


